RpOSEVEI.T

Senior Calendar 2018-19

Tentative information. dates, and times = subject to change!

08/31/18
09/07/18
09/21/18
09/22/18
09/24/18
09/26/18
10/03/18

10/09/18
10/10/18
10/23/18
10/25-26/18
11/14/18
11/21-23/18
12/07/18
12/14/18
12/24-04/19
01/07/19
01/11/19
01/16/19
01/16/19
01/21/19
02/20/19
03/11/19
03/11/19

03/11-29/19
03/14/19
03/15-26/19
04/05/19
04/10/19
04/15/19
05/01/19
05/01/19
05/01/19
05/04/19
05/06-17/19
05/13-23/19
05/16-23/19
05/23/19
05/24/19
05/25/19

05/25/19

Revised: 08/30/18 DC

Grade Level Meeting during Advisory (11:20-11:55 am)

Senior Board Applications Due (3:00 pm)

Homecoming Coronation & Pep Assembly (special assembly schedule)
Homecoming Dance (7:00-10:00 pm)

Academic Letter Ceremony (line up 6:30 café, program @ 7)

Picture Re-Take Day (required school photo for seniors - 7:45 am-2:00 pm)

MANDATORY Senior Class Meeting w/Herff Jones (10:50-11:20 am),
shuttle bus to Central provided

Senior Parent Graduation Order Night w/Herff Jones (7:00-8:30 pm)
Student Herff Jones Graduation Product Order Day (7:45 am-2:00 pm)
National Honor Society Induction Ceremony (line up 6:30 café, prog@7:00)
NO SCHOOL! Great college visit days!

Senior Class Photo (10:50-11:15 am), shuttle bus to Central provided
NO SCHOOL! Thanksgiving Break

Herff Jones Graduation Orders Due! (paper & cash payments)

Online Herff Jones Orders Due! www.highschool.herffjones.com

NO SCHOOL! Winter Break

First Day Back from Winter Break, B Day!

Senior Portraits Due for Yearbook — see Mrs. Dunbar

(January Grads Only) Senior Check Out Process & Senior Survey Required
Start of 2" Semester

MLK Day No School — great service day!

No School, make this a college visit or service day!

Herff Jones Product Order Pick Up Day (7:45 am-2:00 pm)

MANDATORY Senior Spring Graduation Meeting (11:20-11:55 am), shuttle
bus to Central provided

Submit Requests for Valedictorian Speech to Mr. Calaway

CPR Certification Due for Graduation

Spring Break

Final Day to Pay for Banquet

Senior Banquet (6:00 pm)

Prom Tickets On Sale-ALL Fees & Fines Must be Paid to Purchase Tickets
Silver Cord Service Hours Due to Mrs. Thomason

ALL FEES & FINES MUST BE PAID IN FULL!

Final Day to Pay for Prom

Senior Prom (8:00-11:00 pm)

AP Testing Weeks

Senior Check Out Process & Senior Survey -Required

Reserved Senior Final Grading

Last Day of Classes for Seniors

Line of March Practice/Cap & Gown/Senior Awards (8:45 am—11:55 am)

Commencement (7:30 pm) view live and recorded at:
http://www.nfhsnetwork.com/affiliates/herff-jones-marc-havnen

Senior Party (10:30 pm) TRHS Seniors Only

*Tentative information, dates and times are subject to change.

Auditorium

Main Office

Large Gym

lowa Events Center
Auditorium/Library
South Commons
Auditorium

Library
South Commons
Auditorium/Library

Large Gym

Turn in to Bookkeeper
Online Only

2040
January Graduates Only

South Commons
Auditorium

VP Office
PE Staff

Bookkeeper

Holiday Inn Downtown
Bookkeeper

2170

Bookkeeper
Bookkeeper

Scottish Rite Temple

Auditorium
Knapp Center, Drake U.

Roosevelt



http://www.highschool.herffjones.com/

