

## Senior Calendar 2018-19

Tentative information, dates, and times - subject to change!

08/31/18	Grade Level Meeting during Advisory (11:20-11:55 am)	Auditorium
09/07/18	Senior Board Applications Due (3:00 pm)	Main Office
09/21/18	Homecoming Coronation & Pep Assembly (special assembly schedule)	Large Gym
09/22/18	Homecoming Dance (7:00-10:00 pm)	Iowa Events Center
09/24/18	Academic Letter Ceremony (line up 6:30 café, program @ 7)	Auditorium/Library
09/26/18	Picture Re-Take Day (required school photo for seniors - 7:45 am-2:00 pm)	South Commons
10/03/18	MANDATORY Senior Class Meeting w/Herff Jones (10:50-11:20 am), shuttle bus to Central provided	Auditorium
10/09/18	Senior Parent Graduation Order Night w/Herff Jones (7:00-8:30 pm)	Library
10/10/18	Student Herff Jones Graduation Product Order Day (7:45 am-2:00 pm)	South Commons
10/23/18	National Honor Society Induction Ceremony (line up 6:30 café, prog@7:00)	Auditorium/Library
10/25-26/18	NO SCHOOL! Great college visit days!	
11/14/18	Senior Class Photo (10:50-11:15 am), shuttle bus to Central provided	Large Gym
11/21-23/18	NO SCHOOL! Thanksgiving Break	
12/07/18	Herff Jones Graduation Orders Due! (paper & cash payments)	Turn in to Bookkeeper
12/14/18	Online Herff Jones Orders Due! <u>www.highschool.herffjones.com</u>	Online Only
12/24-04/19	NO SCHOOL! Winter Break	
01/07/19	First Day Back from Winter Break, B Day!	
01/11/19	Senior Portraits Due for Yearbook – see Mrs. Dunbar	2040
01/16/19	(January Grads Only) Senior Check Out Process & Senior Survey Required	January Graduates Only
01/16/19	Start of 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	
01/21/19	MLK Day No School – great service day!	
02/20/19	No School, make this a college visit or service day!	
03/11/19	Herff Jones Product Order Pick Up Day (7:45 am-2:00 pm)	South Commons
03/11/19	<b>MANDATORY Senior Spring Graduation Meeting</b> (11:20-11:55 am), shuttle bus to Central provided	Auditorium
03/11-29/19	Submit Requests for Valedictorian Speech to Mr. Calaway	VP Office
03/14/19	CPR Certification Due for Graduation	PE Staff
03/15-26/19	Spring Break	
04/05/19	Final Day to Pay for Banquet	Bookkeeper
04/10/19	Senior Banquet (6:00 pm)	Holiday Inn Downtown
04/15/19	Prom Tickets On Sale-ALL Fees & Fines Must be Paid to Purchase Tickets	Bookkeeper
05/01/19	Silver Cord Service Hours Due to Mrs. Thomason	2170
05/01/19	ALL FEES & FINES MUST BE PAID IN FULL!	Bookkeeper
05/01/19	Final Day to Pay for Prom	Bookkeeper
05/04/19	Senior Prom (8:00-11:00 pm)	Scottish Rite Temple
05/06-17/19	AP Testing Weeks	
05/13-23/19	Senior Check Out Process & Senior Survey -Required	
05/16-23/19	Reserved Senior Final Grading	
05/23/19	Last Day of Classes for Seniors	
05/24/19	Line of March Practice/Cap & Gown/Senior Awards (8:45 am-11:55 am)	Auditorium
05/25/19	<b>Commencement</b> (7:30 pm) view live and recorded at: http://www.nfhsnetwork.com/affiliates/herff-jones-marc-havnen	Knapp Center, Drake U.
05/25/19	Senior Party (10:30 pm) TRHS Seniors Only	Roosevelt